
ØVREVOLL GALOPPBANE
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POSITANO HANDICAP

PIVO HANDICAP

MAIDENLØP

POINT TAKEN HANDICAP

NYTT LØP - JERNDIVISJON

AGRIA AMATØRLØP

1370

2160

1730

1600

1100
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kl 17.50

kl 18.15

kl 18.40

kl 19.05

kl 19.30

kl 19.55

kl 20.20
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1

2

3

4
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Miss Alti   (IRE)

Bobby JR   (SWE)

Joyphoria Bling   (IRE)

Plattan i Mattan   (SWE)

Karma Bling   (IRE)

Fredriq von Soa     

C Moon     

Waikiki   (SWE)

Mauna Queen   (IRE)

Atticus   (IRE)

Xotica   (SWE)

Carrara   (SWE)

Flower Power     

Rocks Giant   (SWE)

Just Jameson   (GB)

Expert Advice   (GB)

Wishformore   (DEN)

Caio Shark   (IRE)

Cotton Eye Joe   (DEN)

Purple Ace     

Youonlyliveonce   (FR)

Gravity   (DEN)

Buddy Bob   (IRE)

Bay Zone   (DEN)

Stogas Storm     

Bella Chio     

Shazam Bling     

Angelo     

Shamanic   (IRE)

Ant's Uessbe   (SWE)

Dusty Quickstep     

Fornham St Martin   (GB)

Heart of Kabeir   (IRE)

Realise The Dream   (IRE)

Money Mission   (IRE)

Spirit of Cimarron   (FR)

Rock Dancer   (GER)

Hope And Glory   (IRE)

Ant's Electra   (SWE)

Bellestarr   (GB)

Emmeline     

Heia Pingu     

The Prince   (IRE)

Stogas Athena     

May or Might   (SWE)

Oliver     

Price Of Joy     

Robbie Brown     

Simmy's Copshop   (GB)

Norok     

Happiness   (DEN)

Paris   (DEN)

Warning Shot     

My Kardashian     

Mozarts Queen   (IRE)

Gimme Love   (SWE)

Diggit     

Point Boy   (SWE)

Madame Cholet   (GB)

F

B

B

F

B

F

B

F

B

B

S

F

S

F

56,5

58

56,5

58

56,5

57

54

59

60

57

62

63

57

53

56

59

63

61

61

57

64

54

62

58,5

61

57,5

58,5

58,5

57

61

57,5

59

59

60

55

62

56

62

66

65

65

57

66

60

65

61

56

52

64

69

64

64

61

58

66

68

64

65

60

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Anna  Pilroth

Sandro  De Paiva

Elione  Chaves

Carlos  Lopez

Carlos  Lopez

Charlotta  Ericsson

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Elione  Chaves

Anna  Pilroth

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Manuel  Martinez

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Evelina  Rönnlund

Sandro  De Paiva

Elione  Chaves

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Sandro  De Paiva

Carlos  Lopez

Manuel  Martinez

Tonje  Sørvang

Evelina  Rönnlund

Anna  Pilroth

Sandro  De Paiva

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Tonje  Sørvang

Carlos  Lopez

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Elione  Chaves

Charlotta  Ericsson

Thuva  Hjalmarsson

Sandro  De Paiva

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Carlos  Lopez

Elione  Chaves

Mie  Blichfeldt

Michelle  Rosenqvist

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Tonje  Sørvang

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Elione  Chaves

Evelina  Rönnlund

Thuva  Hjalmarsson

Carlos  Lopez

Manuel  Martinez

André R.  De Oliveira

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Mille  Gjerdalen

Mie  Blichfeldt

Frida  Sandbraaten

Tonje  Sørvang

Kristina  Tijanic

Emilie  Finckenhagen

Thuva  Hjalmarsson

Nicolas  Vega

Michelle  Rosenqvist

Charlotta  Ericsson

(55)

(65)

(66)

(56)

(59,5)

(59,5)

(61)

(64)

(68)

(67)

(67)

(62)

(67)

(71/67)

(66)

(62)

(66)

Preliminær Startliste 

Første start kl

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

17.50

DUO TRIPPEL

V65-1 DUO TRIPPEL

V65-2 DUO TRIPPEL

V4-1 V65-3 DUO TRIPPEL

V4-2 V65-4 DUO TRIPPEL

DD-1 V4-3 V65-5 DUO TRIPPEL

DD-2 V4-4 V65-6 DUO TRIPPEL

Torsdag den 4 September 2025
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L

L

A

L

A

A

A

L

A

A

L

A

L

A

A

A

A
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A

A

A

A


